
Chain of Lakes Collegiate High

2020 - 2021 Sessions

Fall 2020

Session Dates 08/5/2020 - 12/16/2020

First Teacher Workday Thursday, July 23, 2020

Parent Orientation Monday, August 3, 2020

1st Day High School Semester 0ne Wednesday August 5, 2020

Regular High School Classes Begin Wednesday August 5, 2020

Polk State Convocation (No High School Classes) Wednesday, August 12, 2020

First Day of College Classes Monday, August 17, 2020

Labor Day Holiday Monday, September 7, 2020

Teacher Work Day Monday October 12, 2020

Thanksgiving Break-(No High School Classes) Mon-Fri 11/23-11/27/20

Last Day for Students/ Student make-up Day Tuesday, December 15, 2020

Last Day of 1st High School Semester Friday December 18, 2020

Winter Break Tues-Tues, 12/15/2020 - 1/5/2021

Spring 2021

Session Dates 1/5/2021 - 5/21/2021

Teacher Work Day Monday January 4, 2021

High School Classes Resume Tuesday, January 5, 2021

2nd High School Semester Begins Tuesday, January 5, 2021

MLK Holiday Monday, January 18, 2021

Teacher Work Day Monday February 15, 2021

Spring Break (No Classes) Mon - Fri 3/22-3/26, 2021

Professional Development Day (No High School Classes) Friday April 9, 2021

Last Day for College Classes Wednesday, May 5, 2021

Last Day for High School Students Wednesday May 19, 2021

Memorial Day (Holiday) Monday May 31, 2021

Last Teacher Work Day Friday May 28, 2021

Teacher Workdays Instructional Days



Chain of Lakes Collegiate High

2020 - 2021 Sessions

July                                            7 Days July                                0 days                                                 

August                                    21 days August                         20 days

September                           21 days September                21 days

October                                 22 days October                      21 days

November                            16 days November                 16 days

December                            11 days December                  11 days

January                                  19 days January                       18 days

February                               19 days February                    19 days

March                                     18 days March                         18 days

April                                        22 days April                            21 days

May                                         20 days May                             15 days

196 Workdays 180 Instructional Days


